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RURAL EDUCATION ACTIVITIES PROGRAMME




 

WestREAP BOARD MEETING CALENDAR 2021
FEBRUARY - (Nov-Dec 2020) 


FAR Committee



Monday 15th February @ 5.15pm

Board Meeting 


 
Wednesday 24th February   @ 5.30pm

MARCH - (Jan-Feb)

FAR Committee



Monday 15th March @ 5.15pm

Board Meeting 


 
Wednesday 24th March @ 5.30pm

APRIL 



2020 AGM




Thursday 22nd April 2021 @ 5:30pm
MAY - (March/April)

FAR Committee



Monday 17th May @ 5.15pm
Board Meeting 



Wednesday 26th May @ 5:30pm 

JULY - (May/June)


FAR Meeting



Monday 19th July @ 5:15pm
Board Meeting 


 
Wednesday 28th @ 5.30pm
SEPTEMBER - (July-Aug)


FAR Committee 



Monday 20th September @ 5.15pm 

Board Meeting


 
Wednesday 29th September @ 5.30pm

NOVEMBER - (Sept-Oct)


FAR Committee 



 Monday 15th November @ 5.15pm
Board Meeting 



 Wednesday 24th November @ 5.30pm

